
Last Name   First Name   Position Program Area  Phone   Email Address   

Riley Kim County Extension Coordinator (770) 473-5444 ksiebert@uga.edu 

Vickers Gwen Secretary/Bookkeeper (770) 473-3848 gvickers@uga.edu 

Gilmore Karen Secretary, 4-H (770) 473-3946 kgilmore@uga.edu 

Williams Gwendolyn County Extension Agent, 4-H (770) 473-5441 gwillms@uga.edu 

Antoine Suzette Program Assistant, 4-H (770) 473-5439 santoine@uga.edu 

Walls Juliet Program Assistant, 4-H (770) 473-5432 jwalls@uga.edu 

Eason Winston County Extension Agent Agriculture (770) 473-5435 weason@uga.edu 

Bonnell Tom Program Assistant Horticulture (770) 473-5434 hortpa@uga.edu 

Open  Master Gardener Office (770) 473-5437 uge1063@uga.edu 

Connally Shenita Parent Aide FACS/Parents As Teachers (678) 610-4769 scottshenita@aol.com 

Kefentse Gail Family Consumer Science / Money Mgt. (770) 473-5433 gkefents@uga.edu 

Ford Akilah FACS Program Specialist/Safe Care/Housing (770) 473-5491 aaford@uga.edu 
 

Slaughter Kelia Parent Aide FACS/Safe Care (770) 477-3792 kdsr5@uga.edu 

Sales Shon Archway/UGA Associate 1 (770) 473-3984 ssales88@uga.edu 

 
Pass Juanita Parenting Secretary (770) 473-5433  

White Chanda Program Assistant, 4-H (770) 603-4880 chwhite@uga.edu 

Key Laura Program Assistant, 4-H (770) 473-5436 lakey@uga.edu 

Ward Alicia Parenting Program (678) 235-1605 award@uga.edu 

Thomas Pamela EFNEP (770) 473-3984 pnthomas@uga.edu 
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